
 1 

 

CMER Request 
 

Proponent: UPSAG Date: May 17, 2022 

Contacts: Greg Stewart PM: Lori Clark 

Project Name/Issue:  Wetland Management Zone Effectiveness Monitoring Program  

Request: UPSAG requests CMER review and approval of the updated Unstable Slope Criteria 

Project Charter and Project Management Plan.  

Funding Source: AMP Budget  Urgency: Medium 

Request Description:  

 

UPSAG requests CMER review and approval of the updated Unstable Slope Criteria Project 

Charter and Project Management Plan.  The main updates to the Charter and Project Management 

Plan are to the timeline, Project Manager, budget, and Project Team. 

Comments due on June 16th, 2022 (by 4pm) to Lori Clark.  

 
 

History and Context: 
X = Done 

@ = Request 
Project Management Stage 

Iteration 

# 

X = 

Waived 
Date Approved 

 Proposal    

X 

X 

SAG Review (Charter) 

CMER Review (Charter) 

1 

1 

 1/6/15 

2/24/15 

X 

X 

SAG Review (PM Plan) 

CMER Review ( PM Plan ) 

1 

1 

 1/7/20 

2/25/20 

X 

@ 

SAG Review  

CMER Review (current request) 

2 

2 

 5/11/22 

 


