CMER Request

Proponent: UPSAG	Date : May 17, 2022			
Contacts: Greg Stewart	PM: Lori Clark			
Project Name/Issue: Wetland Management Zone Effectiveness Monitoring Program				
Request : UPSAG requests CMER review and approval of the updated Unstable Slope Criteria Project Charter and Project Management Plan.				
Funding Source: AMP Budget	Urgency: Medium			
Request Description:				
UPSAG requests CMER review and approval of the updated Unstable Slope Criteria Project Charter and Project Management Plan. The main updates to the Charter and Project Management Plan are to the timeline, Project Manager, budget, and Project Team.				

Comments due on June 16th, 2022 (by 4pm) to Lori Clark.

History and Context:					
X = Done @ = Request	Project Management Stage	Iteration #	X = Waived	Date Approved	
	Proposal				
X	SAG Review (Charter)	1		1/6/15	
Х	CMER Review (Charter)	1		2/24/15	
X	SAG Review (PM Plan)	1		1/7/20	
Х	CMER Review (PM Plan)	1		2/25/20	
X	SAG Review	2		5/11/22	
@	CMER Review (current request)	2			